Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 11.08.2024

U11W

Rang
1.

ONo kBN

Nr

24
a1

13
30
45

25

Name
Bichsel Gianna (2014, Berneck)

Wieser Julia (2015, Axams)
Kuban Dorota (2014, Dornbirn)
Wisler Liv (2015, Hunzenschwil)
Walch Maja (2014, Goétzis)
Gachter Lara (2014, Oberriet)
Alfare Jana (2014, Dornbirn)
Hofer Emily (2015, Lustenau)

Wagner Hanna (2015, Arbon)

Team
Ostschweizdruck
Cycling Team

Racing Team Haiming
RV Dornbirn

RC Granichen
MTB-Team Hohenems

RV Dornbirn

RV Dj'y Bikeshop
Simplon Hard
RV Arbon

00:28.2

00:29:3
00:28.9
00:29.7
00:29.6
00:286
00:30.4
00:31.1

00:32.1

2
04:26.6

04:27 1
04:30.6
04:47 2
04:37.1
04:376
04:51.1
04:59.1

07:029

3
04:25.5

04:27 4
04:44 1
04:48.0
04:53.6
05:04.0
05:10.7
05:24.2

07:38.9

4
04:298

04:396
04:456
04:49.4
04:50.9
05:145
05:19.1
05:17.9

08:01.9

5
04:32.4

04:40.6
04:53.2
04:45.1
04:53.9
05:196
05:253
05:21.0

Gesamt
18:226

18:44.0
19:224
19:393
19:45.0
20:44 4
21:165
21:333

(23:158)



